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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(235) Fabiano Schoeder
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli 1 1:24.160 +2.722 12:34:55.272
1 1:12.828 +0.981 12:34.42.009 2 1:21.754 +0.316 12:36:17.026
2 1:11.847 - 12:35:53.856 3 1:23.997 +2.559 12:37:41.023
3 1:12.410 +0.563 12:37:06.266 4 1:23.438 +2.000 12:39:04.461
4 1:12.195 +0.348 12:38:18.461 5 1:21.438 | - 12:40:25.899
5 1:11.911 +0.064 12:39:30.372 6 1:22.687 +1.249 12:41:48.586
6 1:13.029 +1.182 12:40:43.401 7 1:23.185 +1.747 12:43:11.771
7 1:12.607 +0.760 12:41:56.008 8 1:23.029 +1.591 12:44:34.800
8 1:14.726 +2.879  12:43:10.734 9 1:21.540 0102 12:45:56.340
9 1:13.117 +1.270 12:44:23.851 10 1:21.716 +0.278 12:47:18.056
10 1:12.743 +0.896 12:45:36.594
1 1:13.682 +1.835 12:46:50.276 (97) Marcia Reis
1 1:30.127 +8.260 12:35:02.217
(6) Denis Ramos 2 1:28.608 +6.741 12:36:30.825
1 1:16.237 +4.394 12:34:46.055 3 1:26.787 +4.920 12:37:57.612
2 1:13.980 +2.137 12:36:00.035 4 1:25.588 +3.721 12:39:23.200
3 1:13.962 +2.119 12:37:13.997 5 1:27.128 +5.261 12:40:50.328
4 1:12.254 +0.411 12:38:26.251 6 1:27.292 +5.425 12:42:17.620
5 1:11.843 - 12:39:38.094 7 1:24.870 +3.003 12:43:42.490
6 1:12.412 +0.569 12:40:50.506 8 1:24.768 +2.901 12:45:07.258
7 1:13.779 +1.936 12:42:04.285 9 1:23.001 +1.134 12:46:30.259
8 1:12.800 +0.957 12:43:17.085 10 1:21.867 - 12:47:52.126
9 1:12.746 +0.903 12:44:29.831
10 1:12.473 +0.630 12:45:42.304 (68) Cleiton Neres
" 1:12.782 +0.939 12:46:55.086 1 1:27.824 +4.181 12:34:58.920
2 1:28.524 +4.881 12:36:27.444
(88) Fabio Teixeira Florian 3 1:27.777 +4.134 12:37:55.221
1 1:17.262 +5.296 12:34-48.470 4 1:26.787 +3.144 12:39:22.008
2 1:13.540 +1.574 12:36:02.010 5 1:27.314 +3.671 12:40:49.322
3 1:13.770 +1.804 12:37:15.780 6 1:27.620 +3.977 12:42:16.942
4 1:12.617 +0.651 12:38:28.397 7 1:24.807 +1.164 12:43:41.749
5 1:13.490 +1.524 12:39:41.887 8 1:24.679 +1.036 12:45:06.428
6 1:12.313 +0.347 12:40:54.200 9 1:25.407 +1.764 12:46:31.835
7 1:12.468 +0.502 12:42:06.668 10 1:23.643 - 12:47:55.478
8 1:12.191 +0.225 12:43:18.859
9 1:11.966 - 12:44:30.825 (8) Marcelo Caetano da Silva
10 1:12.734 +0.768 12:45:43.559 1 1:21.602 +8.686 12:36:25.392
1" 1:13.389 +1.423 12:46:56.948 2 1:15.417 +2.501 12:37:40.809
3 1:12.916 | - 12:38:53.725
(111) Bruno Galardi Fernandes 4 1:13.670 +0.754 12:40:07.395
1 1:18.415 +1.691 12:34:48.445 5 2:00.277 +47.361 12:42:07.672
2 1:16.724 - 12:36:05.169 6 1:13.885 +0.969 12:43:21.557
3 1:17.429 +0.705 12:37:22.598 7 1:13.782 +0.866 12:44:35.339
4 1:17.018 +0.294 12:38:39.616 8 1:13.811 +0.895 12:45:49.150
5 1:17.255 +0.531 12:39:56.871 9 1:13.974 +1.058 12:47:03.124
6 1:17.224 +0.500 12:41:14.095
7 1:18.740 +2.016 12:42:32.835 (1) Tiago da Silva Marques
8 1:18.184 +1.460 12:43:51.019 1 1:13.359 +3.111 12:34:42.271
9 1:17.825 +1.101 12:45:08.844 2 1:11.884 +1.636 12:35:54.155
10 1:16.794 +0.070 12:46:25.638 3 1:22.593 +12.345 12:37:16.748
" 1:18.009 +1.285 12:47:43.647 4 1:12.110 +1.862 12:38:28.858
5 1:10.248 | - 12:39:39.106
(83) Ruan Inacio Burdino 6 1:11.744 +1.496 12:40:50.850
1 1:13.877 +2.249 12:34:43.156
2 1:11.628 - 12:35:54.784
3 1:49.701 +38.073 12:37:44.485
4 1:13.431 +1.803 12:38:57.916
5 1:12.273 +0.645 12:40:10.189
6 1:41.070 +20.442 12:41:51.259
7 1:16.479 +4.851 12:43:07.738
8 1:14.803 +3.175 12:44:22.541
9 1:12.970 +1.342 12:45:35.511
10 1:12.818 +1.190 12:46:48.329
1 1:15.288 +3.660 12:48:03.617
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